

Jackson County Missouri

Jackson County Courthouse 415 East 12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242

Meeting Agenda

Budget Committee

Theresa Galvin (5th), Chairman Scott Burnett (1st), Vice Chairman Dennis Waits (3rd)		
Monday, November 28, 2016	2:20 PM 30	Eastern Jackson County Courthouse 8 W. Kansas, Independence Missouri, Ground Floor, Legislative Chambers

ORDINANCES IN COMMITTEE

AN ORDINANCE setting the 2017 Jackson County, Missouri tentative tax levy.
AN ORDINANCE to adopt the annual budget and set forth appropriations for the various spending agencies and the principal subdivisions thereof, for the fiscal year ending December 31, 2017.

RESOLUTIONS IN COMMITTEE